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Women / 8 / Jr B4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Londyn Ingram192
Austin Elite Gym

9.400 9.700 9.5009.450 38.050
4 2 2 5 1 

1 

Noe Everhart398
Empire Tx

9.600 9.350 9.6259.075 37.650
1 7 6 2T 2 

2 

Kiara Herrera132
AIM Athletics Texans

9.450 9.725 9.6258.800 37.600
3 1 8 2T 3T

3T

Gracie Sanders216
Houston Gym Acad

9.300 9.675 9.3009.325 37.600
5 3 5 6 3T

3T

Alexis Vannoy255
Capital Cedar Park

8.800 9.625 9.6759.400 37.500
9 4 3T 1 5 

5 

Ava Thigpen184
Ridgewood

8.850 9.525 9.5509.525 37.450
8 5 1 4 6 

6 

Noelani Flavien186
TAAG TX

9.275 9.175 9.0759.400 36.925
6 8T 3T 8 7 

7 

Shelby Rahal389
Juergen's Tx

9.500 9.175 9.0508.900 36.625
2 8T 7 9 8 

8 

Madison Semler336
Texas Best

9.050 9.500 8.9008.700 36.150
7 6 9 11 9 

9 

Hailey Streicher245
Champions Westlake

8.600 9.125 9.1507.650 34.525
10 10 11 7 10 

10 

LaLa Riley201
Rogue

7.900 8.300 9.0258.425 33.650
11 11 10 10 11 

11 
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